
WORD FIND WHO AM I?

SPOT THE DIFFERENCE

kids trivia

Answer Key

1.  Added Yankees cap

2.  Added baseball 

3.  Changed NY on helmet to Yankees top hat logo

4.  Added sunglasses

5.  Added batting glove

1. D

2. C

3. B

4. C

5. A

6.  Added bat

7.  Changed NY on helmet from white to green

8.  Removed elbow guard

9.  Added fielder’s glove

10.  Added helmet


